74
59
75
Accuris™   Calibration Weights
Various individual and weight sets available
Choose E2, F1, or M1 OIML class
Includes Certificate of Verification
Individual weights come in a protective case.  Weight sets
include a protective carrying case with foam liner.
All weights are supplied with a certificate of verification.
Ordering Information:
Item No.             Description:
W1000-100 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (F1 grade) 100g
W1000-200 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (F1 grade) 200g
W1000-500 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (F1 grade) 500g
W1000-1000 Accuris™ Calibration Weight (F1 grade) 1kg
W1005-1 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 1g
W1005-2 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 2g
W1005-5 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 5g
W1005-10 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 10g
W1005-20 Accuris™ Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 20g
W1005-50 Accuris™ Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 50g
W1005-100 Accuris™ Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 100g
W1005-200 Accuris™ Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 200g
W1005-500 Accuris™ Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 500g
W1005-1000 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 1kg
W1005-2000 Accuris™  Calibration Weight (M1 grade) 2kg
W1000-TF Tweezers, for handling calibration weights
W1100-200 Calibration set for Precision Balances (Class F1) 23 pcs, 1mg to 200g,
includes protective case, tweezers, dust brush and cleaning cloth
W1101-6-100 Calibration set for Analytical Balances (Class E2) 6 pcs:  100mg, 10g,
2x20g, 50g, 100g, incl. protective case, tweezers & cleaning cloth